Solar Batteries
Flat Plate
SFG
2V FLAT PLATE GEL BATTERIES
Model	 Nominal		 Capacity	 Dimensions	 Weight (kg)
		 Voltage	 C10		  C100	 LxWxH mm
SFG2-130	 2	 100		  130	 171 x 72 x 206 (211)	 7.2
SFG2-195	 2	 150		  195	 171 x 102 x 206 (221)	 8.2
SFG2-260	 2	 200		  260	 173 x 111 x 330 (364)	 15
SFG2-390	 2	 300		  390	 171 x 151 x 330 (364)	 21
SFG2-520	 2	 400		  520	 210 x 176 x 330 (367)	 28
SFG2-650	 2	 500		  650	 241 x 175 x 330 (365)	 33
SFG2-780	 2	 600		  780	 302 x 175 x 330 (367)	 42
SFG2-1040	 2	 800		  1040	 410 x 175 x 330 (367)	 57
SFG2-1300	 2	 1000		  1300	 475 x 175 x 330 (367)	 66.5
SFG2-1560	 2	 1200		  1560	 400 x 350 x 345 (382)	 82
SFG2-1950	 2	 1500		  1950	 400 x 350 x 345 (382)	 100
SFG2-2600	 2	 2000		  2600	 490 x 350 x 345 (382)	 132
SFG2-3250	 2	 2500		  3250	 710 x 350 x 345 (382)	 175
SFG2-3900	 2	 3000		  3900	 710 x 350 x 345 (382)	 211
SGM
	 12V FLAT PLATE AGM BATTERY BLOCS
	 Model	 Nominal	           Capacity	 Dimensions	 Weight (kg)
		  Voltage	 C10		  C100	 LxWxH mm	 full
	 SGM 58-12	 12	 54		  58	 242 x 175 x 190	 19.2
	 SGM 70-12	 12	 62		  70	 278 x 175 x 190	 23
	 SGM 82-12	 12	 70		  82	 315 x 175 x 190	 24.5
	SGM 96-12	 12	 84		  96	 353 x 175 x 190	 29
SFG (bloc)
12V FLAT PLATE GEL BATTERY BLOCS
Model	 Nominal		 Capacity	 Dimensions	 Weight (kg)
			  Voltage	 C10		  C100
LxWxH mm
SFG20-12	 12	 16.3		  20	 181 x 77 x 167	 5.7
SFG29-12	 12	 23.6		  29	 166 x 175 x 125	 8.6
SFGM36-12	 12	 28		  36	 197 x 130 x 184	 11
SFGM48-12	 12	 37		  48	 197 x 168 x 175	 14.4
SFG45-12	 12	 41.6		  50	 197 x 165 x 170	 13.8
SFGM57-12	 12	 44		  57	 238 x 140 x 235	 17.1
SFG55-12	 12	 51.2		  62	 229 x 138 x 208 (227)	 19.5
SFG60-12	 12	 57.4		  69	 258 x 166 x 206 (235)	 24
SFGM70-12	 12	 53		  70	 259 x 169 x 178	 19.3
SFG65-12	 12	 60.4		  73	 350 x 167 x 179 (183)	 22.2
SFGM84-12	 12	 68		  84	 276 x 171 x 251	 24.3
SFG75-12	 12	 73.8		  89	 258 x 166 x 206 (235)	 24
SFG80-12	 12	 75.2		  91	 350 x 167 x 179 (183)	 24
SFG90-12	 12	 81		  98	 306 x 169 x 208 (231)	 30
SFGM100-12	 12	 80		  100	 324 x 171 x 251	 28.7
SFG100-12	 12	 89.5		  108	 330 x 171 x 214 (220)	 32
SFGM110-12	 12	 90		  110	 329 x 171 x 238	 32.5
SFG120-12	 12	 108		  130	 410 x 176 x 227	 38
SFG134-12	 12	 121		  146	 342 x 172 x 273 (277)	 42.5
SFG150-12	 12	 134		  161	 485 x 172 x 240	 47
SFGM210-12	 12	 170		  210	 527 x 216 x 254	 58.9
SFG200-12	 12	 181		  218	 522 x 238 x 218 (240)	 65
SFGM265-12	 12	 210		  265	 527 x 279 x 254	 72.9
Figures given for height
include battery terminals